
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Divisional Liaisons for Core Internal Medicine - Resident Research 
 

Division Physician Name Email 

Cardiology Pishoy Gouda gouda@ualberta.ca 

Dermatology Marlene Dytoc mdytoc@mdskinhealth.com 

Endocrinology 
Toru Tateno & Dr. Ghosh 
**please include both 
physicians in any email** 

tateno@ualberta.ca 
mahua@ualberta.ca 

Gastroenterology  Karen Wong kwong3@ualberta.ca 

Geriatric Medicine  Adrian Wagg adrian.wagg@ualberta.ca  

GIM Jennifer Ringrose jringros@ualberta.ca 

Hematology  Cynthia Wu cwu@ualberta.ca 

Infectious Diseases Stephanie Smith ss@ualberta.ca 

Medical Oncology Omar Abdelsalam omar.abdelsalam@ahs.ca 

Nephrology  Scott Klarenbach swk@ualberta.ca 

Neurology  Valerie Sim vsim@ualberta.ca 

Pulmonary  Kieran Halloran  kieran@ualberta.ca 

Rheumatology Elaine Yacyshyn eyacyshyn@ualberta.ca 

Rheumatology Stephanie Keeling stephanie.keeling@ualberta.ca  
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